High Current
Impedance (Ω)
Part Number Pkg.
Size
50
MHz
100
MHz+
500
MHz
1000
MHz
Signal
Speed
Max DCR
 (Ω)
Max Current
(mA)
2508056007Y6 0805
(2012)
47 60 ±25% 88 68 Standard 0.020 6000
2508051217Y6 0805
(2012)
94 120 ±25% 158 132 Standard 0.025 6000
2512065007Y6 1206
(3216)
39 50 ±25% 68 56 Standard 0.020 6000
2512061217Y5 1206
(3216)
96 120 ±25% 137 91 Standard 0.025 5000
2518065007Y6 1806
(4516)
36 50 ±25% 63 61 Standard 0.010 6000
2518061017Y6 1806
(4516)
75 100 ±25% 139 132 Standard 0.020 6000
2518121217Y6 1812
(4532)
92 120 ±25% 149 105 Standard 0.020 6000
Fair-Rite Products Corp. PO Box J, One Commercial Row, Wallkill, NY 12589-0288
Phone:  (888) FAIR RITE / (845) 895-2055  •  Fax: (888) FERRITE / (845) 895-2629    •  Web:   www.fair-rite.com
(888) 324-7748              (888) 337-7483            E-mail:  ferrites@fair-rite.com 57